
Zensia
The automatic 
Barista arrives for 
vending

Zensia

Capacity 
Configuration

Product 
Capacity 

Coffee beans
Soluble coffee
Soluble decaffeinated
Soluble milk
Chocolate
Sugar
Soluble tea

Brewing 
systems

Boiler

Selections
and 
pre-selections

Connectivity
and commu-
nications

Stirrers 

Sensors and 
Filters

Dimensions 
and weight

Energy 

Type
Capacity
Name of the Group
Number of mixers

Type
Capacity volume

Pressure
315 cc

Atmospheric
3000 cc

Type of selec. interface
Pre-selections
Selections

Standard USB connectivity
EXE/MDB protocol

Standard EVA-DTS communications module

Touch keypad
5

15

90 mm

Out of Coffee detector
Blocked grinder detector

Electronic water temperature control.
Electronic water level control.

Optional cup detector

Espresso
8 gr

Espresso AzkV10
3

Espresso
8 gr

Espresso AzkV10
4

Espresso
8 gr

Espresso AzkV10
4

Espresso
8 gr

Espresso AzkV10
3

Espresso
8 gr

Espresso AzkV10
3

Instant

3

Instant

4

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Voltage
Maximum Power

   230 V
2100 W

   230 V
1800 W

Coffee bean hoppers
Soluble canisters
Cups 70 mm

1
5

700

	 4,3 Kg

	 1 Kg 
5,7 Kg 
4,4 Kg 
3,8 Kg
3,6 Kg

	

	 4 L
12 L

8 L
4 L
6 L

	
6 L

	 4 L
8 L
8 L
4 L
4 L

	
6 L
6 L

12 L
12 L

6 L
-

	
6 L

	 4 L
12 L

8 L
6 L
6 L

	
4,6 L

3 L
5 L

4,6 L
4 L
3 L

	
6 L

	
6 L
6 L
4 L
6 L

	
4,6 L

	
5 L   

4,6 L
4 L
3 L

142  Kg 	    137 Kg 	    137 Kg 	    151 Kg 	    151 Kg 	    135 Kg 	    135 Kg

	 4,3 Kg
1,5 Kg

1 Kg
3,8 Kg
4,4 Kg
3,8 Kg
2,4 Kg

	 4,3 Kg
(2x) 1,2 Kg

0,8 Kg
2,4 Kg
2,6 Kg
3,8 Kg
1,8 Kg

	 4,5+2,4 Kg
1,5 Kg

2,9 Kg
3,3 Kg
3,8 Kg
3,6 Kg

	 4,5+2,4 Kg
(2x) 1,2 Kg

2,4 Kg
2,6 Kg
3,8 Kg
1,8 Kg

	
1,5 Kg
1,5 Kg
5,7 Kg
6,6 Kg
5,7 Kg

-

	
1,5 Kg

1 Kg
5,7 Kg
4,4 Kg
5,7 Kg
3,6 Kg

2
5

700

1
6

700

2
6

700

1
7

700

-
5

700

-
6

700

Zensia 6 
Espresso   

Zensia 7 
Espresso   

Zensia 8 
Espresso   

Zensia 7 
Double
Espresso 

Zensia 8 
Double
Espresso 

Zensia 5 
Instant 

Zensia 6 
Instant 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grinder Name of the grinder
Number of grinders

France
6 Allée de Londres
Le Madras Bat C2
91140 Villejust
Tel.: 01 69 75 42 10

España
Avda. San Silvestre, s/n
31350 Peralta (Navarra)
Tel.: 948 709 709*

Deutschland
Am Turm 86
53721 Siegburg
Tel.: 02241- 595 70

Portugal
Bela Vista Office
Estrada de Paço
de Arcos, 66
2735-336 Cacem
Tel.: 1210 985 212

Colombia
Vía la Virginia, Corregimiento
Caimalito. Bodega B-16.
Zona Franca Internacional
Pereira
Tel.: +57 6 3110513

United States
3809 Beam Road, Suite H
Charlotte, North Carolina
28217
Tel.: +1 (980) 237-5065

U.K.
Unit 1, Interplex 16,
Ash Ridge Road
Bradley Stoke,
Bristol BS32 4QE
Tel.: 01275 844 471

Coffee & Vending Systems Division 

vending@azkoyen.com
www.azkoyenvending.com

M03 HORECA
1

M03 HORECA or VPTT Vending
1

M03 HORECA
2

- -

Media screen 
option No No NoYes Yes Yes Yes

1830 mm
600 mm
625 mm

Coffee
beans

1

700

70

1 2 3 4

700

70

31 42 5

700

70

31 42 5 6

5

Coffee
beans

1

700

70

3 61 42 5

7
700

70

Coffee
beans

1 1 2 3 4

5

2

700

70

Coffee
beans

1 3 42 5

6

2 1

AZKOYEN S.A. reserves the right to alter this specification without prior notice, result of technical improvements resulting from its ongoing research.

Coffee
beans

1

700

70

31 42 5

6



Zensia

Conceived to increase 
your profits

Zensia, a vending machine that elaborates coffee as a barista.

Customixer funtion:
fidelize consumer and increase your profits
Consumers have become extremely exigent. They require a service more personalized 
and adjusted to their needs, and they are prepared to pay an extra for it. The Azkoyen 
Customixer function allows that each service can be graduated by the consumer in 
terms of quantity of coffee, milk and sugar desired thanks to the potential of the new 
VPTT Vending Performance grinder and to the flexibility of the Azk V10 espresso Group.
• Increase the average selection price or reduce the cost with the new preselections 
“Extra shot of coffee” and “light coffee”.
• �Increase the sales per machine with the Customixer function that allows the 

consumer to personalize the service.

DESIGN · FEATURES Zensia

Reduce operational costs. Making your work easier is our main aim

Environmentally friendly
Zensia has been developed under the 3R rule: Reduce, reuse, recycle.
• �Reduce: We have reduced energy consumption as far as possible, 

obtaining A+ energy efficiency certification.
• �Reuse: Designed for conditioning, which lengthens the useful life.
• �Recycle: Made according to RoHS and WEEE European directives.

DESIGN · FEATURES

Installation and programming 
extremely straightforward:

• �Pre-installed profiles.
• �20 programmable buttons.
• �Standard USB connectivity.
• �Standard EVA-DTS communications 

module.
• �Master&Slave connection 		

with Mistral+.

Easy maintenance and product 
replacement:

• �Product refilling without taking the 
canisters off.

• Flat surfaces for easy cleaning.
• �Soluble system designed to avoid any 

incidence and product blockage.
• �Programmable filter change alerts 

system.

Security and antivandalism:

• �Acrylic glass front with rear 
reinforcement in galvanized steel.

• �More secure Cup Station constructed 
from stainless steel.

• �Lower part of the door with a 
reinforced metal panel.

Up to 88% more autonomy
Autonomy is a key factor in the profitability of a
vending service business. The equipment has been
designed to provide real autonomy equivalent
to the number of cups by optimizing coffee, milk
and chocolate capacity in specific models. This 
autonomy allows the reduction of operational costs 
in maintenance and product refilling per machine.
• Save up to 33% of costs in each operations route.

Increase your profit margins.
Two is better than one
Zensia Double Espresso has two coffee bean hoppers and two grinders.
• �Offer one type of coffee selection and a second premium quality for  

higher priced selections.

Attractive and customisable:
the centre of attention
The attractive design of Zensia aims to grab the attention of
potential consumers to increase the number of services per
machine, particularly at public vending points. The design
is minimalist, ergonomic and intuitive.
• Exclusive back-lit touch keypad with screen effect.
• Customizable: front and decals.
• �Digital Signage Ready: Ready to incorporate screens 	to 15,4” Full HD 

to offer users audiovisual information and advertising.


