TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Zensia											
		Zensia 6 Espresso	Zensia 7 Espresso	Zensia 8 Espresso	Zensia 7 Double Espresso	Zensia 8 Double Espresso	Zensia 5 Instant	Zensia 6 Instant			
Capacity Configuration	Coffee bean hoppers Soluble canisters Cups 70 mm	1 5 700	1 6 700	1 7 700	2 5 700	2 6 700	- 5 700	- 6 700			
Product Capacity	Coffee beans Soluble coffee Soluble decaffeinated Soluble milk Chocolate Sugar Soluble tea	4,3 Kg 1 Kg 4 L 5,7 Kg12 L 4,4 Kg 8 L 3,8 Kg 4 L 3,6 Kg 6 L	700 6 4,3 Kg 1,5 Kg 6 L 1,5 Kg 6 L 3,8 Kg 8 L 3,8 Kg 8 L 4,4 Kg 8 L 3,8 Kg 4 L 2,4 Kg 4 L	700 7 4,3 Kg (2x) 1,2 Kg 4,6 L 0,8 Kg 3 L 2,4 Kg 5 L 2,6 Kg 4,6 L 3,8 Kg 4 L 1,8 Kg 3 L	4,5+2,4 Kg 1,5 Kg 6 L 2,9 Kg 6 L 3,3 Kg 6 L 3,8 Kg 4 L 3,6 Kg 6 L	4,5+2,4 Kg (2x) 1,2 Kg 4,6 L 2,4 Kg 5 L 2,6 Kg 4,6 L 3,8 Kg 4 L 1,8 Kg 3 L	1,5 Kg 6L 1,5 Kg 6L 5,7 Kg 12L 6,6 Kg 12L 5,7 Kg 6L	1,5 Kg 6L 1 Kg 4L 5,7 Kg 12L 4,4 Kg 8L 5,7 Kg 6L 3,6 Kg 6L			
Brewing systems	Type Capacity Name of the Group Number of mixers	Espresso 8 gr	Espresso 8 gr	Espresso 8 gr Espresso AzkV10 4	Espresso 8 gr	Espresso 8 gr Espresso AzkV10 3	Instant	Instant 4			
Grinder	Name of the grinder Number of grinders	M03 HORECA or VPTT Vending M03 HORECA 1 1 2									
Stirrers Boiler	Туре	90 mm Pressure Atmospheric									
Selections and pre-selections	Capacity volume Type of selec. interface Pre-selections Selections	315 cc 3000 cc Touch keypad 5 15									
Connectivity and commu- nications		Standard USB connectivity EXE/MDB protocol Standard EVA-DTS communications module									
Media screen option		No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No			
Sensors and Filters		Out of Coffee detector Blocked grinder detector Electronic water temperature control. Electronic water level control. Optional cup detector									
Dimensions and weight	Height Width Depth	1830 mm 600 mm 625 mm									
Energy	Weight Voltage Maximum Power	142 Kg 137 Kg 137 Kg 151 Kg 151 Kg 135 Kg 135 Kg 230 V 230 V 230 V 230 V 2100 W 2100 W									

AZKOYEN S.A. reserves the right to alter this specification without prior notice, result of technical improvements resulting from its ongoing research.

Unit 1, Interplex 16, Ash Ridge Road	España Avda. San Silvestre, s/n 31350 Peralta (Navarra) Tel.: 948 709 709*	Deutschland Am Turm 86 53721 Siegburg Tel.: 02241- 595 70	France 6 Allée de Londres Le Madras Bat C2 91140 Villejust Tel.: 01 69 75 42 10	Portugal Bela Vista Office Estrada de Paço de Arcos, 66 2735-336 Cacem Tel.: 1210 985 212	Colombia Via la Virginia, Corregimiento Caimalito. Bodega B-16. Zona Franca Internacional Pereira Tel.: +57 6 3110513	United States 3809 Beam Road, Suite H Charlotte, North Carolina 28217 Tel.: +1 (980) 237-5065
---	--	--	---	--	---	---

Coffee & Vending Systems Division



vending@azkoyen.com www.azkoyenvending.com









DESIGN · FEATURES

Conceived to increase your profits

Zensia, a vending machine that elaborates coffee as a barista.



Customixer function: fidelize consumer and increase your profits

Consumers have become extremely exigent. They require a service more personalized and adjusted to their needs, and they are prepared to pay an extra for it. The Azkoyen Customixer function allows that each service can be graduated by the consumer in terms of quantity of coffee, milk and sugar desired thanks to the potential of the new VPTT Vending Performance grinder and to the flexibility of the Azk V10 espresso Group. • Increase the average selection price or reduce the cost with the new preselections "Extra shot of coffee" and "light coffee".

• Increase the sales per machine with the Customixer function that allows the consumer to personalize the service.

Attractive and customisable: the centre of attention

The attractive design of Zensia aims to grab the attention of potential consumers to increase the number of services per machine, particularly at public vending points. The design is minimalist, ergonomic and intuitive.

- Exclusive back-lit touch keypad with screen effect.
- Customizable: front and decals.

• Digital Signage Ready: Ready to incorporate screens to 15,4" Full HD to offer users audiovisual information and advertising.



Zensia



Increase your profit margins. Two is better than one

Zensia Double Espresso has two coffee bean hoppers and two grinders. Offer one type of coffee selection and a second premium quality for higher priced selections.

Reduce operational costs. Making your work easier is our main aim



Installation and programming extremely straightforward:

- Pre-installed profiles.
- 20 programmable buttons.
- Standard USB connectivity.
- Standard EVA-DTS communications module.
- Master&Slave connection with Mistral+.



Easy maintenance and product replacement:

- Product refilling without taking the canisters off.
- Flat surfaces for easy cleaning. Soluble system designed to avoid any incidence and product blockage.
- Programmable filter change alerts system.

Environmentally friendly

Zensia has been developed under the 3R rule: Reduce, reuse, recycle.

- Reduce: We have reduced energy consumption as far as possible, obtaining A+ energy efficiency certification.
- Reuse: Designed for conditioning, which lengthens the useful life.
- Recycle: Made according to RoHS and WEEE European directives.

Up to 88% more autonomy

Autonomy is a key factor in the profitability of a vending service business. The equipment has been designed to provide real autonomy equivalent to the number of cups by optimizing coffee, milk and chocolate capacity in specific models. This autonomy allows the reduction of operational costs in maintenance and product refilling per machine. • Save up to 33% of costs in each operations route.



Security and antivandalism:

- Acrylic glass front with rear reinforcement in galvanized steel.
- More secure Cup Station constructed from stainless steel.
- Lower part of the door with a reinforced metal panel.

